
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

16-06-2024
El Magallanes
El Magallanes - En El Sofá
Noticia general
Los soldados del mar en acción

6
728,0

3.000
9.000

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

16-06-2024
El Magallanes
El Magallanes - En El Sofá
Noticia general
Los soldados del mar en acción

7
348,5

3.000
9.000

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


